



Legislation Details

File #: 18-1037 **Version:** 1 **Name:**
Type: Consent Calendar **Status:** Agenda Ready
File created: 7/18/2018 **In control:** Council and Authorities Concurrent Meeting
On agenda: 9/18/2018 **Final action:** 9/18/2018
Title: Action on an Amendment No. 2 to Agreement with Avasant, LLC for Management Consulting for IT Services to extend the term of the agreement by 12 months and increase maximum compensation by \$99,940 for a revised total maximum compensation amount not to exceed \$499,510.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment No. 2 - Avasant, LLC

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/18/2018	1	Council and Authorities Concurrent Meeting	Approved	